AWARDS RECEIVED BY THE STUDENTS (OFF CAMPUS)

S.No Academic Name of the Awardees Name of -th-e Student Nature (?f.the
Years Recipients Recognition
Consolation
Tamil Oratorical S. Sivapriya prize of
1 |2010-2011 15.2000
Tamil Essay M.Dhivya I
Tamil Essay V. Suryaprabha I
Proficiency in English S. Sadhana II
5 2011 - 2012 Creative Writing M.Vinothini 11T
Inter Collegate English
elocution B. Saliha Irfana 11T
3 | 2012 - 2013 Creating Writing S. Sadhana |
Science Society K. Agalya 111
Enact, Scence Freeze,dumb
show A. Priyanga 11
4 2013 - 2014 Tamil Oratorical M. Dhivya I
Chess M. Shanthi VI
P. Karthika
5 |2014-2015 | Kho - Kho G. Vicithra I
A.Thangamani
P. Karthika
Kho - Kho G. Vicithra I
6 | 2015-2016
A.Thangamani
Song D. Veerasri I
7 | 2016 - 2017 | Kho - Kho G. Vicithra v
8 Karnatic Music S.Archana I
Karate (National
9 Tournament) Silver
2017 - 2018 | Stick G.Punitha Bronze
10 Karate (National
Tournament) T.R. Vasantha Ragavi Bronze
11 Karate (National
Tournament) A .Manimegala Gold
12
2018 - 2019 | Basket Ball R K.Suganya Runner
13 K.Varshini II Prize




14

Basket Ball

16
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19
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22
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

K.Varsha II Prize
Balbatmitan S.Bharanisri Runner
S.Lakshmi
Karate S.Pradeepa Bronze Medal
V.Vinothini
Karate G.Punitha II Prize
Karate S.Ranjitha Silver Medal
Math Quiz N.Sivaranjani III Prize
K.Sathya
Paper Presentation V.Pavithra I Prize
A-Kamall I1I Prize
R.Bageerathi
Dance A.Kamali
R.Bageerathi I Prize
B.Ajitha
K.Bharathidevi
Light Music S.Archana III Prize




